

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34760/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in OSA No.311/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. SAVORIT LTD & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. FIDALITY FINANCE LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shagufa Salim, Adv.
for Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, put up after two weeks.

In the meantime, counsel for the petitioner may file the rejoinder affidavit.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|